
Tuesday, October 8
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,
9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., 12.36

p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

{ ZB 1070 reer nice m.
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
98. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road: ThisWeek’s Good Cause
10. 9 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 From Our World Library Series415 Taiking Shop with Shone
4.30 Musician’s Parade
5.30 Happiness Club Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
6.45 Art Union Results
y eee Laugh Till You Cry
7.30 Conquest of Time
8. 0 King of Quiz
8.30 Drama of Medicine
8.45 Variety Time9.0 Famous Jury Trials
10. O Do it Yourself (lan Morrow)
10.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross41.0 Radio Cabaret
11.30 Music of the Islands
412. 0 Close down

/ YD AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m.

5. O p.m. Billy Cotton’s Band
5.30 The Jubilaires and Arthur Smith’s
Quartet6. 0 Current and Choice
6.30 Light and Bright |

7. 0 Continental Corner
7.30 Discs from Overseas
8. 0 Popular Parade
8.30 Dick Haymes (vocal) and Carmen
Dragon’s Orchestra
0 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
9.30 Filmland10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

iXH 1310te m,
6. Oa Breakfast Session
8. 0

T

Session (Margaret Isaac)
10. 0 Eves of Knight
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Foxglove Street
10.45 Esther and I
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)
1. O p.m. Granny Martin Steps Out2.0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),
featuring at 2.30, My Other Love
3.30 The House of Peter McGovern
5. 0 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Race to
the Unknown
; Lone Star Lannigan
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Musically Yours
6.45 Frankton Stock Sale Report andSchedule of Meat Prices

Hollywood Theatre of Stars
All Our Tomorrows
King of Quiz
Musitime
Reserved
Famous Jury Trials
Stranger in Paradise
Close down
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6. a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen HMar-bidge)10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Ellen Dodd10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Vanished Without Trace
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.30 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston)3.30 Variety Parade5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles: Turn-coat

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music8. 0 King of Quiz9. 0 Famous Jury Trials10. 0 Continental Varieties
10.30 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth. |

940 ke 319 m,
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O a.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning RequestsGirl from Nowhere
Twilight JourneyCareer Girl
The Long Shadow
‘Shopping Reporter (Myra)Lunch Music :
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p.m. Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring30, Esther and I
Robinson Cleaver (organist)Fred Waring’s PennsylvaniansChildren’s Corner
EVENING PROGRAMME
On the March :

Songs by the SentimentalistsThe Week in Palmerston NorthStrictly Private
Gauntdale House
Richard Diamond
Outlaw
Famous Jury TrialsDistrict Weather Forecast

Q Close down2hms
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Fallen Angel10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Sho»ping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D. :

2.30 Women’s Hour, featuring at 3.0,Laura Chilton
. 0 Art Union Results }

5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus f

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner MusicArt Union Results
Laugh Till You CryMedical File
King of Quiz
Coke Time
Occupational Hazards
Famous Jury TriaisIn Reverent Mood
Cafe. Continental
Simon Mystery: The Saboteursnal broadcast)Hutt Valley Requests‘Close down

_ WELLINGTON2YD 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. 0 p.m. Popular Parade
7.30 Down Memory Lane8.0 The Weavers, Harry Belafonte and
Ronnie Munro’s Orchestra
8.45 Alias Dusty Logan
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9. 0 Melody Fare
9.30 Holiday in Paris
9.45 Quiet Music
10. 0 Wellington District Weather Fore-
cast
Close down .

3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
3. G a.m. Breakfast Melody
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happli Hill
8.15 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunchtime ‘Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Turntable Tonics
4.30 Concert Hour5.30 Specially for Juniors

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for Dining
‘Laugh Till You CryRowan Lodge (first broadcast)
King of Quiz
Famous Jury Trials
Latest on Label
Tempest (final broadcast)Warm and Cool

; Sydenham is On the Air (Maureen
Garing)+0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.12 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Girl from Nowhere
19.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2. 0 Tuesday Matinee
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton3.30 Serenade to Music
5. 0 Favourite Listening

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea ‘Time Tunes
7. 0 Laugh Till You Cry
7.39 Rick O’Shea i

8. 0 King of Quiz8.30 Famous Discoveries
8.45 Drama of Medicine9. 0 Famous Jury Trials
10.30 The Amazing Simon Crawley (first
broadcast)
11. 0 Melody on the Line
12. 0 Close down

AIA wieir
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
10. 0 Doctor Pauli
10.15 Esther and I
10.30 Career Girl ‘

10.45 Ail Our Tomorrows (first broadcast)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Reserved
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marie Redshaw),
featuring at 3.0, Fate Walked Beside Me
4. 0 Music from the Films
4.30 Hits of Yesterday5. 0 Gauntdale House
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
y Pe Laugh Till You Cry
7.30 Horatio Hornblower (last broadcast)8.0 King of Quiz8.30 Brightest and Best on Record
8.45 You Be the Judge (last broadcast)9. 0 . John Turner’s Family9.32 Relax and Listen
Music and Mirth
Close.down-~- 39;80

CLEARUPBADSKIN
FASTL
New
CreamyBalm
healsspots
pimples
moresurely_
morequickly
Millionsofpeoplearesuffering This amazing creamy balm
reedlessly from thepainand heals thisway The twoanti-
embarrassmentofspots,pim septics penetrate deep under
ples,eczemaandrashes These your skin in the specially
and manyother skin troubles emulsifiedhealingoils: Then,
can now be healed, often in becauseValdermaBalmisnon-
onlyafewdays: greasyandnon-clogging, septicWhat causes these troubles2 matter isnt sealed in the bad
Germswhichbreedunderyour place: it can escape. Irritation
skin. Nosingleantiseptic can ends: Yourskintroublequicklykill the whole wide range of improves. Theskinisleftclear,
thesegerms That'Swhynew healthy: Valderma Balm is
Valderma Balm contains two availableeverywhere inhandy
powerfulantiseptics_ tubespricedat2/1.

VALDERMA
DOUBLE-ANTISEPTIC NON-GREASY BALM
MadeinNewZealandforDaeHealthLaboratoriesLtd London,byStanfordLaboratoriesLtd;,5ManukaStreet,Wellington. 1.7


